
Rt. 29 Charlottesville Corridor Solutions Advisory Panel

Elected Officials!!
Albemarle County Board of Supervisors!
Jane Dittmar!
Chair!
401 McIntire Road  
Charlottesville, VA 22902!
(434) 296-5843!
jdittmar@albemarle.org!!
City of Charlottesville!
Satyendra Huja!
Mayor!
PO Box 911  
Charlottesville, VA 22902!
(434) 977-5094 home  
(434) 981-8948 cell  
huja1@comcast.net!!
Town of Culpeper !
Calvin L. “Chip” Coleman!
Mayor!
400 South Main Street, Suite 101!
Culpeper, VA 22701!
(540) 829-4119!
(540) 829-8249 fax!
ccoleman@culpeperva.gov!
 !
City of Danville !
Fred Shanks III, P.E.!
Danville City Council!
345 West Main Street!
Danville, VA  24541  
(434) 797-3355!
fshanks@gamewood.net!!
City of Lynchburg !
Turner Perrow Jr., P.E.!
Lynchburg City Council!
P.O. Box 4119!
Lynchburg, VA 24502!
(434) 258-7874!
tperrow@wwassociates.net!!
Town of Warrenton!
Powell Duggan !
Warrenton Town Council!
18 Court Street!
Warrenton, VA 20186  
(540) 347-1101!
pduggan@walkerjoneslaw.com!!!!!!

Organizations!!
Charlottesville Regional Chamber of Commerce!
Kristina M. Hofmann!
Attorney at Law!
Payne & Hodous, L.L.P.!
414 East Jefferson Street!
Charlottesville, VA 22902!
(434) 977-4507!
kmhofmann@paynehodous.com!!
Charlottesville Chamber Alternate!
Tim Hulbert!
exec@cvillechamber.com!!
Charlottesville-Albemarle MPO!
Kristin Szakos!
Chair!
1132 Otter Street 
Charlottesville, VA 22901!
(434) 984-4022!
(434) 987-1042!
k.szakos@embarqmail.com!!
Lynchburg Chamber of Commerce!
Christine Kennedy!
Executive Vice President!
2015 Memorial Avenue!
Lynchburg, VA 24501 !
(434) 845-5968 x12!
ckennedy@lynchburgchamber.org !!
Lynchburg Chamber Alternate!
Ed Craighill!
ecraighill@boxley.com!!!
Southern Environmental Law Center!
Trip Pollard!
Senior Attorney!
530 East Main Street, Suite 620  
Richmond, VA 23219  
(804) 343-1090  
(804)343-1093 fax!
tpollard@selcva.org!!
SELC Alternate!
Morgan Butler!
mbutler@selcva.org

Updated April 7, 2014

mailto:jdittmar@albemarle.org?subject=
mailto:huja1@comcast.net
mailto:ccoleman@culpeperva.gov
mailto:fshanks@gamewood.net
mailto:tperrow@wwassociates.net
mailto:pduggan@walkerjoneslaw.com
mailto:kmhofmann@paynehodous.com
mailto:exec@cvillechamber.com
mailto:k.szakos@embarqmail.com
mailto:ckennedy@lynchburgchamber.org
mailto:ecraighill@boxley.com
mailto:tpollard@selcva.org
mailto:mbutler@selcva.org

